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 ACC  Klump Academic Center

 ATC  Parkes Automotive Technology Center

 ATHS  Breuder Advanced Technology & Health Sciences Center

 BTC  Carl Building Technologies Center

 BWD  Center for Business & Workforce Development

 CAL  College Avenue Labs

 CC  Bush Campus Center

 CMB  Construction Masonry Building

 ERC  Automotive Engine Repair Center

 ETC  Electrical Technologies Center

 FH  Field House

 GSW  General Services Warehouse

 POL  College Police

 ROTC  Army ROTC

 SASC  Student & Administrative Services Center 

 VH  Victorian House

 GYM  Bardo Gymnasium

 LEC  Hager Lifelong Education Center

 LIB  Madigan Library

 LJC  Le Jeune Chef Restaurant

 MAC  Larry A. Ward Machining Technologies Center

 MTC  Lycoming Engines Metal Trades Center

 PAC  Physician Assistant Center

 PDC  Thompson Professional Development Center

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

One College Avenue  |  Williamsport, PA  |  800.367.9222

M A I N  C A M P U S   

Police Office Emergency Call Box

POLICE  570.321.5555   In an emergency call 911

College Police Emergency Call Box

 ■ ■ ■ On-Campus Housing Resident*  (R1-R6)

 ■ Commuter Student*  (C1-C8)

 ■ Faculty, Staff*  (E1-E14) Numbered spaces reserved

 ■ Handicapped* 

 ■ Visitor/Special Event  (V1-V6) 

 Electric Vehicle Charging Station

* Permit requiredPARKING

POLICE  570.321.5555   In an emergency call 911

UPMC Field

R-3

E-9

E-8

E-6

E-4

E-5

E-3

R-1

V-2

V-1

C-1

E-1

C-3

C-2

E-14E-7

E-13

E-12

E-11

V-6

C-8

R-5

R-2

R-4
R-6

C-6

V-4

V-3

V-5

C-7

C-4


